Liga Szkét Mistrzostwa Sportowego Runda |
Oswiecim, 1 - 2/12/2017

Konkurencja 37 Chtopcéw, 1500m dowolny 18 lat i mtodsi
2/12/2017 - 18:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt Druz.
1. Dutkowiak Wojciech SWR 00 SMS Wroctaw 15:13.14 801 35,00
100m: 57.60 57.60 500m: 5:02.36 1:01.27 900m: 9:07.78 1:01.61 1300m: 13:13.04 1:01.30
200m: 1:58.75 1:01.15 600m: 6:03.64 1:01.28 1000m: 10:09.07 1:01.29 1400m: 14:13.93 1:00.89
300m: 2:59.98 1:01.23 700m: 7:05.04 1:01.40 1100m: 11:10.47 1:01.40 1500m: 15:13.14 59.21
400m: 4:01.09 1:01.11 800m: 8:06.17 1:01.13 1200m: 12:11.74 1:01.27
2. Kietczewski Amadeusz 00 SMS Szczecin 15:42.87 727 33,00
100m: 57.00 57.00 500m: 5:07.00 1:03.36 900m: 9:21.02 1:03.59 1300m: 13:36.15 1:03.99
200m: 1:58.71 1:01.71 600m: 6:10.41 1:03.41 1000m: 10:24.59 1:03.57 1400m: 14:40.02 1:03.87
300m: 3:00.85 1:02.14 700m: 7:13.73 1:03.32 1100m: 11:28.48 1:03.89 1500m: 15:42.87 1:02.85
400m: 4:03.64 1:02.79 800m: 8:17.43 1:03.70 1200m: 12:32.16 1:03.68
3. Kalkowski Dawid SOL 00 SMS Olsztyn 15:4950 712 32,00
100m: 59.35 59.35 500m: 5:12.84 1:03.43 900m: 9:27.09 1:03.86 1300m: 13:41.62 1:03.89
200m: 2:02.61 1:03.26 600m: 6:16.10 1:03.26 1000m: 10:30.42 1:03.33 1400m: 14:46.06 1:04.44
300m: 3:05.95 1:03.34 700m: 7:19.78 1:03.68 1100m: 11:33.66 1:03.24 1500m: 15:49.50 1:03.44
400m: 4:09.41 1:03.46 800m: 8:23.23 1:03.45 1200m: 12:37.73 1:04.07
4. Dominiak Kacper SWR 00 SMS Wroctaw 15:49.69 712 31,00
100m: 1:00.02 1:00.02 500m: 5:15.13 1:03.68 900m: 9:29.75 1:03.61 1300m: 13:44.60 1:03.53
200m: 2:03.62 1:03.60 600m: 6:18.97 1:03.84 1000m: 10:33.20 1:03.45 1400m: 14:48.53 1:03.93
300m: 3:07.63 1:04.01 700m: 7:22.43 1:03.46 1100m: 11:37.45 1:04.25 1500m: 15:49.69 1:01.16
400m: 4:11.45 1:.03.82 800m: 8:26.14 1:03.71 1200m: 12:41.07 1:03.62
5. Malyska Bartosz SL 99  SMS Lublin 15:55.20 699 30,00
100m: 59.47 59.47 500m: 5:10.40 1:03.26 900m: 9:24.54 1:04.06 1300m: 13:45.54 1:05.67
200m: 2:02.06 1:02.59 600m: 6:13.82 1:03.42 1000m: 10:29.35 1:04.81 1400m: 14:50.22 1:04.68
300m: 3:04.44 1:02.38 700m: 7:17.34 1:.03.52 1100m: 11:34.51 1:05.16 1500m: 15:55.20 1:04.98
400m: 4:07.14 1:02.70 800m: 8:20.48 1:03.14 1200m: 12:39.87 1:05.36
6. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 SMS Oswiecim 15:55.72 698 29,00
100m: 59.62 59.62 500m: 5:16.58 1:04.40 900m: 9:32.40 1:04.33 1300m: 13:48.86 1:04.37
200m: 2:03.75 1:04.13 600m: 6:20.25 1:03.67 1000m: 10:36.08 1:03.68 1400m: 14:52.92 1:04.06
300m: 3:07.54 1:03.79 700m: 7:2454 1:.04.29 1100m: 11:40.72 1:04.64 1500m: 15:55.72 1:02.80
400m: 4:12.18 1:04.64 800m: 8:28.07 1:03.53 1200m: 12:44.49 1:03.77
7. Chatat Stanistaw SL 99 SMS Lublin 16:03.15 682 28,00
100m: 1:01.08 1:01.08 500m: 5:18.76 1:04.62 900m: 9:38.10 1:04.90 1300m: 13:56.78 1:04.98
200m: 2:05.21 1:04.13 600m: 6:23.42 1:04.66 1000m: 10:42.78 1:04.68 1400m: 15:01.42 1:04.64
300m: 3:09.39 1:04.18 700m: 7:28.41 1:04.99 1100m:; 11:47.11 1:04.33 1500m: 16:03.15 1:01.73
400m: 4:14.14 1:04.75 800m: 8:33.20 1:04.79 1200m: 12:51.80 1:04.69
8. Mayerberg Kacper SO 00 SMS Oswiecim 16:05.20 678 27,00
100m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 500m: 5:17.20 1:04.57 900m: 9:36.38 1:05.11 1300m: 13:56.94 1:05.60
200m: 2:04.65 1:04.11 600m: 6:21.89 1:04.69 1000m: 10:40.97 1:04.59 1400m: 15:02.46 1:05.52
300m: 3:08.31 1:03.66 700m: 7:26.37 1:.04.48 1100m: 11:46.13 1:05.16 1500m: 16:05.20 1:02.74
400m: 4:12.63 1:04.32 800m: 8:31.27 1:04.90 1200m: 12:51.34 1:05.21
9. Bugata Krzysztof 01 SMS Szczecin 16:06.27 676 26,00
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58  500m: 5:16.48 1:04.89  900m: 9:37.73 1:05.79 1300m: 13:58.17 1:05.36
200m: 2:03.78 1:03.20 600m: 6:21.16 1:04.68 1000m: 10:43.18 1:05.45 1400m: 15:03.24 1:05.07
300m: 3:07.38 1:03.60 700m: 7:26.35 1:05.19 1100m:; 11:48.03 1:04.85 1500m: 16:06.27 1:03.03
400m: 4:11.59 1:.04.21 800m: 8:31.94 1:05.59 1200m: 12:52.81 1:04.78
10. Rytter Igor 01 SMS Warszawa Bielany 16:1845 651 25,00
100m: 1:00.26 1:00.26 500m: 5:19.84 1:05.52 900m: 9:44.25 1:06.22 1300m: 14:09.87 1:06.60
200m: 2:03.88 1:03.62 600m: 6:25.66 1:05.82 1000m: 10:50.46 1:06.21 1400m: 15:16.10 1:06.23
300m: 3:08.72 1:04.84 700m: 7:31.81 1:06.15 1100m: 11:56.57 1:06.11 1500m: 16:18.45 1:02.35
400m: 4:14.32 1:05.60 800m: 8:38.03 1:06.22 1200m: 13:03.27 1:06.70
11. Zaremba Jakub 01 SMS Warszawa Bielany 16:18.48 651 24,00
100m: 1:01.47 1:01.47 500m: 5:21.80 1:05.51 900m: 9:46.29 1:06.09 1300m: 14:09.54 1.06.47
200m: 2:05.81 1:04.34 600m: 6:27.57 1:05.77 1000m: 10:52.51 1:06.22 1400m: 15:15.43 1:05.89
300m: 3:11.07 1:05.26 700m: 7:33.83 1:06.26 1100m: 11:57.36 1:04.85 1500m: 16:18.48 1:03.05
400m: 4:16.29 1:05.22 800m: 8:40.20 1:06.37 1200m: 13:03.07 1:05.71
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Pozycja

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Bruzdewicz Hubert SOL

100m: 1:00.30 1:00.30
200m: 2:05.29 1:04.99
300m: 3:10.00 1:04.71
400m:; 4:14.41 1:04.41

Mencel Mitosz SR

100m: 1:01.24 1:01.24
200m: 2:07.12 1:05.88
300m: 3:12.85 1:05.73
400m: 4:18.68 1:05.83
Komosa Maciej
100m: 1:01.59 1:01.59
200m: 2:05.96 1:04.37
300m: 3:11.34 1:05.38
400m: 4:16.59 1:05.25
Smul Blazej
100m: 1:01.78 1:01.78
200m: 2:06.98 1:05.20
300m: 3:12.82 1:05.84
400m: 4:19.07 1:06.25
Wilk Jakub SOc
100m: 1:02.39 1:02.39
200m: 2:08.07 1:05.68
300m: 3:13.31 1:05.24
400m: 4:18.94 1:05.63
Kfaput Bartosz
100m: 1:01.61 1:01.61
200m: 2:07.98 1:06.37
300m: 3:14.58 1:06.60
400m: 4:21.44 1:06.86
Malinowski Wojciech
100m: 1:02.34 1:02.34
200m: 2:07.98 1:05.64
300m: 3:14.22 1:06.24
400m: 4:20.04 1:05.82
Kulczycki Patryk
100m: 1:01.58 1:01.58
200m: 2:07.38 1:05.80
300m: 3:13.91 1:06.53
400m: 4:20.07 1:06.16

Lesik Jarostaw SR

100m: 1:00.93 1:00.93
200m: 2:06.73 1:05.80
300m: 3:12.96 1:06.23
400m: 4:18.94 1:05.98
Wozny Wiktor
100m: 1:00.73 1:00.73
200m: 2:05.71 1:04.98
300m: 3:11.42 1:05.71
400m: 4:18.08 1:06.66

Knyszynski Maciej

100m: 1:02.42 1:02.42
200m: 2:08.30 1:05.88
300m: 3:14.29 1:05.99
400m: 4:20.35 1:06.06

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Rok ur.

02 SMS Olsztyn

5:19.46 1:05.05 900m: 9:43.17
6:25.54 1:06.08 1000m: 10:50.14
7:31.12 1:05.58 1100m: 11:56.93
8:37.18 1:06.06 1200m: 13:03.00
02 SMS Racib6rz

5:23.77 1:05.09 900m: 9:47.46
6:29.21 1:05.44 1000m: 10:53.53
7:34.71 1:05.50 1100m: 11:59.70
8:41.08 1:06.37 1200m: 13:05.57
99 SMS Warszawa

5:22.13 1:05.54 900m: 9:46.43
6:28.18 1:06.05 1000m: 10:52.52
7:34.39 1:06.21 1100m: 11:57.92
8:40.42 1:06.03 1200m: 13:03.71
99 SMS Aleksandrow t.
5:24.99 1.05.92 900m: 9:50.13
6:31.35 1:06.36 1000m: 10:57.00
7:37.83 1:06.48 1100m: 12:03.04
8:44.01 1:06.18 1200m: 13:08.36
02 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
5:25.12 1:06.18 900m: 9:49.75
6:31.19 1:06.07 1000m: 10:56.65
7:37.44 1:06.25 1100m: 12:02.22
8:43.61 1:06.17 1200m: 13:07.88
00 SMS Krakéw

5:25.68 1:04.24 900m: 9:47.76
6:30.91 1:05.23 1000m: 10:53.43
7:36.64 1:05.73 1100m: 11:59.37
8:42.11 1:05.47 1200m: 13:05.84
03 SMStodz

5:25.86 1:05.82 900m: 9:48.87
6:31.38 1:05.52 1000m: 10:55.21
7:37.14 1:05.76 1100m: 12:02.15
8:42.79 1:05.65 1200m: 13:08.33
01 SMS Gorzow WIkp.
5:26.59 1:06.52 900m: 9:54.53
6:33.65 1:07.06 1000m: 11:01.81
7:4059 1:06.94 1100m: 12:08.12
8:47.62 1:07.03 1200m: 13:14.41
02 SMS Raciborz

5:25.34 1:.06.40 900m: 9:53.63
6:32.17 1:06.83 1000m: 11:00.36
7:39.40 1:07.23 1100m: 12:07.16
8:46.42 1:07.02 1200m: 13:13.81
01 SMS Zielona Géra

5:25.54 1:07.46 900m: 9:55.02
6:32.59 1:07.05 1000m: 11:03.79
7:39.94 1:07.35 1100m: 12:11.57
8:47.11 1:07.17 1200m: 13:19.02
02 SMStodz

5:26.95 1:06.60 900m: 9:56.74
6:34.05 1:07.10 1000m: 11:03.99
7:41.79 1:.07.74 1100m: 12:11.45
8:49.19 1:07.40 1200m: 13:19.16

1:05.99
1:06.97
1:06.79
1:06.07

1:06.38
1:06.07
1:06.17
1:05.87

1:06.01
1:06.09
1:05.40
1:05.79

1:06.12
1:06.87
1:06.04
1:05.32

1:06.14
1:06.90
1:05.57
1:05.66

1:05.65
1:05.67
1:05.94
1:06.47

1:06.08
1:06.34
1:06.94
1:06.18

1:06.91
1:07.28
1:06.31
1:06.29

1:07.21
1:06.73
1:06.80
1:06.65

1:07.91
1:08.77
1:07.78
1:07.45

1:07.55
1:07.25
1:07.46
1:07.71

Czas Pkt

16:18.87 650 23,00
1300m: 14:09.42 1:06.42
1400m: 15:15.52 1:06.10
1500m: 16:18.87 1:03.35

Druz.

16:19.29 649 22,00
1300m: 14:11.32 1:05.75
1400m: 15:16.48 1:05.16
1500m: 16:19.29 1:02.81

16:20.37 647 21,00
1300m: 14:10.16 1:06.45
1400m: 15:16.66 1:06.50
1500m: 16:20.37 1:03.71

16:20.52 647 20,00
1300m: 14:13.91 1:05.55
1400m: 15:19.15 1:05.24
1500m: 16:20.52 1:01.37

16:21.24 645 19,00
1300m: 14:13.24 1:05.36
1400m: 15:18.74 1:05.50
1500m: 16:21.24 1:02.50

16:21.79 644 18,00
1300m: 14:12.54 1:06.70
1400m: 15:19.42 1.06.88
1500m: 16:21.79 1:02.37

16:22.30 643 17,00
1300m: 14:14.47 1:06.14
1400m: 15:20.39 1:05.92
1500m: 16:22.30 1:01.91

16:28.55 631 16,00
1300m: 14:20.67 1:06.26
1400m: 15:25.92 1:05.25
1500m: 16:28.55 1:02.63

16:29.16 630 15,00
1300m: 14:20.49 1.06.68

1400m: 15:26.16 1:05.67
1500m: 16:29.16 1:03.00

16:36.92 615 14,00
1300m: 14:25.76 1:06.74
1400m: 15:32.74 1.06.98
1500m: 16:36.92 1:04.18

16:40.43 609 13,00
1300m: 14:27.15 1:07.99
1400m: 15:34.46 1:07.31
1500m: 16:40.43 1:05.97
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Pozycja

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

NIE UK.

Dembski Patryk SB

100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80
200m: 2:05.49 1:04.69
300m: 3:11.15 1:05.66
400m: 4:17.91 1:06.76
Zubik Stanistaw
100m: 1:01.53 1:01.53
200m: 2:06.10 1:04.57
300m: 3:11.31 1:05.21
400m: 4:17.71 1:06.40
Lewicki Filip
100m: 1:01.06 1:01.06
200m: 2:06.69 1:05.63
300m: 3:13.05 1:06.36
400m: 4:19.85 1:06.80

Ratajczak Mateusz S P

100m: 1:03.06 1:03.06
200m: 2:10.57 1:07.51
300m: 3:18.28 1:07.71
400m: 4:25.94 1:.07.66
Kesler Marcin SOc
100m: 1:08.89 1:08.89
200m: 2:17.08 1:08.19
300m: 3:26.65 1:09.57
400m: 4:36.74 1:10.09
Kowalski Jakub
100m: 1:07.07 1:07.07
200m: 2:19.04 1:11.97
300m: 3:31.16 1:12.12
400m: 4:43.44 1:12.28
Wielgus Kacper S P
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67
200m: 2:20.10 1:11.43
300m: 3:31.65 1:11.55
400m: 4:43.54 1:11.89
Rzasa Jacek
100m: 1:06.78 1:06.78
200m: 2:18.75 1:11.97
300m: 3:31.23 1:12.48
400m: 4:44.12 1:12.89
Krajewski Patryk
100m: 1:05.56 1:05.56
200m: 2:17.64 1:12.08
300m: 3:31.19 1:13.55
400m: 4:45.22 1:14.03
Muszynhski Jakub SB
100m: 1:00.67 1:00.67
200m: 2:04.43 1:03.76
300m: 3:08.70 1:04.27
400m: 4:14.54 1:05.84

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Rok ur.
99 SMS Bydgoszcz
5:2451 1:06.60 900m: 9:56.03
6:31.35 1:06.84 1000m: 11:03.73
7:39.06 1:07.71 1100m: 12:11.25
8:47.22 1:08.16 1200m: 13:19.93
01 SMS Warszawa
5:23.69 1.05.98 900m: 9:55.18
6:30.64 1:06.95 1000m: 11:03.84
7:38.69 1:08.05 1100m: 12:12.34
8:47.24 1:08.55 1200m: 13:20.65
03 SMS Krakéw
5:26.39 1:06.54 900m: 9:55.24
6:33.28 1:06.89 1000m: 11:02.33
7:40.46 1:07.18 1100m: 12:10.19
8:47.55 1:07.09 1200m: 13:18.87
01 SMS Poznan
5:33.76  1.07.82 900m: 10:04.37
6:41.52 1:07.76 1000m: 11:12.01
7:49.07 1:07.55 1100m: 12:20.06
8:56.65 1:07.58 1200m: 13:27.95
02 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
5:47.02 1:10.28  900m: 10:26.25
6:56.28 1:09.26 1000m: 11:36.03
8:06.49 1:10.21 1100m: 12:46.53
9:16.11 1:09.62 1200m: 13:57.44
02 SMS Gorzow WIkp.
5:55.86 1:12.42 900m: 10:39.09
7:07.35 1:11.49 1000m: 11:48.61
8:18.18 1:10.83 1100m: 12:58.94
9:28.72 1:10.54 1200m: 14:08.87
01 SMS Poznan
5:54.56 1:11.02 900m: 10:42.16
7:06.34 1:11.78 1000m: 11:53.45
8:18.65 1:12.31 1100m: 13:05.37
9:30.43 1:11.78 1200m: 14:17.21
03 SMS Gdansk
5:56.82 1:12.70 900m: 10:51.21
7:10.26 1:13.44 1000m: 12:04.80
8:23.74 1:13.48 1100m: 13:18.97
9:37.35 1:13.61 1200m: 14:33.15
02 SMS Gdansk
6:00.87 1:15.65 900m: 11:05.61
7:16.75 1:15.88 1000m: 12:21.09
8:32.62 1:15.87 1100m: 13:37.02
9:49.26 1:16.64 1200m: 14:53.26
01 SMS Bydgoszcz
5:21.55 1:07.01 900m:
6:29.67 1:08.12 1000m:

1100m:

1200m:

1:08.81
1:07.70
1:07.52
1:08.68

1:07.94
1:08.66
1:08.50
1:08.31

1:07.69
1:07.09
1:07.86
1:08.68

1:07.72
1:07.64
1:08.05
1:07.89

1:10.14
1:09.78
1:10.50
1:10.91

1:10.37
1:09.52
1:10.33
1:09.93

1:11.73
1:11.29
1:11.92
1:11.84

1:13.86
1:13.59
1:14.17
1:14.18

1:16.35
1:15.48
1:15.93
1:16.24

Czas Pkt

16:42.59 605 12,00
1300m: 14:28.70 1:08.77
1400m: 15:37.92 1:09.22
1500m: 16:42.59 1:04.67

Druz.

16:42.64 605 11,00
1300m: 14:30.06 1:09.41
1400m: 15:38.46 1:08.40
1500m: 16:42.64 1:04.18

16:43.26 604 10,00
1300m: 14:28.20 1:09.33
1400m: 15:36.93 1:08.73
1500m: 16:43.26 1:06.33

16:48.35 594 9,00
1300m: 14:35.55 1:07.60
1400m: 15:42.81 1:07.26
1500m: 16:48.35 1:05.54

17:24.08 535 8,00
1300m: 15:06.94 1:09.50
1400m: 16:17.14 1:10.20
1500m: 17:24.08 1:06.94

17:37.85 515 7,00
1300m: 15:19.00 1:10.13
1400m: 16:28.65 1:09.65
1500m: 17:37.85 1:09.20

17:51.59 495 6,00
1300m: 15:29.62 1:12.41
1400m: 16:41.87 1:12.25
1500m: 17:51.59 1:09.72

18:11.94 468 5,00
1300m: 15:46.83 1:13.68
1400m: 17:00.02 1:13.19
1500m: 18:11.94 1:11.92

18:37.61 436 4,00
1300m: 16:08.99 1:15.73

1400m: 17:23.59 1:14.60
1500m: 18:37.61 1:14.02

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:
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